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ESPECIFICACION TECNICA

Linea PRO

Descripcion

Capacidad
Material
Color

Caja master
Sub empaque
Dimensiones

Peso

Minimo de compra

Receptaculo polarizado con tierra,
I''/, médulos.

I5A 127V~ 60Hz
Policarbonato

Plata

400 pzas

40 pzas

4.2cm *3.6cm * 3.3cm
0.03 kg

20 pzas

3.6cm

SPM-15P
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O

4.2cm

gruposupplier.com.mx

Receptdculo polarizado con tierra, 1 1/2 médulos.




